
Good Energy EV Charge

Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Tariff Type Fixed

Region no.
Unit Rate    

Peak

Unit Rate      

Off Peak

Standing 

Charge

Region p/kWh p/kWh p/day

East England 30.09 6.75 51.68

East Midlands 28.65 6.75 56.08

London 29.48 6.75 43.66

North Wales & Merseyside 30.71 6.75 68.57

West Midlands 28.48 6.75 61.74

North East England 28.49 6.75 69.54

North West England 29.88 6.75 52.82

North Scotland 30.98 6.75 62.36

South Scotland 29.04 6.75 62.74

South East 29.99 6.75 56.67

Southern 29.24 6.75 60.66

South Wales 29.36 6.75 61.65

South West 28.96 6.75 65.58

Yorkshire 28.35 6.75 66.47

Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date) £75

Date prices effective from 02/09/2024

Fixed EV Multi Rate

Off Peak Hours 5 hours off-peak with timings 12-5am

based on Typical Domestic Consumption Values: Multi Rate 4200kWh with 33% 

off peak usage
Electricity (multi rate) -  £1140

VAT Fully Inclusive of VAT

Tariff end date 30/09/2025

Tariff Rates

Payment method Direct Debit only

Estimated annual cost 

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

23

21

22

19

20

Page 1 of 1


