Good Energy EV Charge



Tariff Information Label (TIL)

Tariff Rates

Payment method	Direct Debit only		
Estimated annual cost			
based on Typical Domestic Consumption Values: Multi Rate 4200kWh with 33% off peak usage $% \left(1,2,2,3,2,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,3,$	Electricity (multi rate) - £1140		
VAT	Fully Inclusive of VAT		
Tariff Type	Fixed		
Date prices effective from	02/09/2024		
Tariff end date	30/09/2025		
Exit Fees (if you cancel this tariff before the end date)	£75		
Off Peak Hours	5 hours off-peak with timings 12-5am		

		F	Fixed EV Multi Rate		
	Region no.	Unit Rate Peak	Unit Rate Off Peak	Standing Charge	
Region		p/kWh	p/kWh	p/day	
East England	10	30.09	6.75	51.68	
East Midlands	11	28.65	6.75	56.08	
London	12	29.48	6.75	43.66	
North Wales & Merseyside	13	30.71	6.75	68.57	
West Midlands	14	28.48	6.75	61.74	
North East England	15	28.49	6.75	69.54	
North West England	16	29.88	6.75	52.82	
North Scotland	17	30.98	6.75	62.36	
South Scotland	18	29.04	6.75	62.74	
South East	19	29.99	6.75	56.67	
Southern	20	29.24	6.75	60.66	
South Wales	21	29.36	6.75	61.65	
South West	22	28.96	6.75	65.58	
Yorkshire	23	28.35	6.75	66.47	